RS232/RS485/RS422 Serial To Media Converter
1
RS232/RS485/RS422 Serial To Media Converter
 Product Description
MWF201
◆RS-232/RS-485/RS-422 interface available;
◆Signal flow is automatically identified and
transparently transmitted;

RS232/RS485/RS422 Serial To Media Converter
4
Ordering Information
MWF201 Types1: (RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter)
MWF201-M RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter:
1) Multi-mode: 2Km;
2) External supply DC5V or 9~30V;
3) Standard PWR5-5 (DC5V/1A) power adapter, aluminum alloy case desktop
installation.
MWF201-S RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter:
1) Single-mode: 20Km;
2) External supply DC5V or 9~30V;
3) Standard PWR5-5 (DC5V/1A) power adapter, aluminum alloy case desktop
installation.
MWF201-M-G RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter:
1) Multi-mode: 2Km;
2) External supply DC5V ~30V;
3) Standard PWR5-5 (DC5V/1A) power adapter, DB9 plastic case.
MWF201-S-G RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter:
1) Single-mode: 20Km;
2) External supply DC5V ~30V;
3) Standard PWR5-5 (DC5V/1A) power adapter, DB9 plastic case.
MWF201-M-K
G
RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter:
1) Multi-mode: 2Km;
2) External supply DC5V ~30V;
3) Standard PWR5-5 (DC5V/1A) power adapter, aluminum alloy case desktop
installation.
MWF201-S-KG RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter:
1) Single-mode: 20Km;
2) External supply DC5V ~30V;
3) Standard PWR5-5 (DC5V/1A) power adapter, aluminum alloy case desktop
installation.
MWF201-M-K
G-AD220
RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter:
1) Multi-mode: 2Km;
2) Support built-in AC220V isolated power supply, aluminum alloy case desktop
installation.
MWF201-S-KG
-AD220
RS232/485/422 three-in-one terminal block interface fiber converter:
1) Single-mode: 20Km;
2) Support built-in AC220V isolated power supply, aluminum alloy case desktop
installation.
 Product Ordering Information
RS232/RS485/RS422 Serial To Media Converter
5
MWF201 Types2:
RS232/485/422 Three-in-one serial port (DB9 pin) rack-mount fiber optic MODEN series
MWF201-M-K RS232/485/422 three-in-one DB9M interface:
1) Multi-mode: 2Km;
2) Plug-in type.
MWF201-S-K RS232/485/422 three-in-one DB9M interface:
1) Single-mode: 20Km;
2) Plug-in type.
MTR-16-2U 16-slot unmanaged 19-inch rack-mount fiber optic transceiver rack (including main and
backup power supplies).